
Bikaner - Jaipur One Way Special/04737XXX - Exp - NWR 
BKN/Bikaner Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 

7h 20m - 378 km - 9 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 23:05 0 1 0 69 NWR
2 DSO Deshnoke 23:33 23:35 2m 1 32 74 275 NWR
3 NOK Nokha 00:01 00:03 2m 2 64 80 322 NWR
4 NGO Nagaur 00:42 00:47 5m 2 116 72 296 NWR
5 DNA Degana Junction 02:10 02:13 3m 0 2 215 71 340 NWR
6 MKN Makrana Junction 02:50 02:53 3m 2 259 57 426 NWR
7 NAC Nawa City 03:24 03:26 2m 2 289 31 390 NWR
8 FL Phulera Junction 04:35 04:37 2m 0 2 324 47 386 NWR
9 JOB Asalpur Jobner 05:00 05:02 2m 2 342 35 378 NWR
10 KKU Kanakpura 05:50 05:52 2m 2 370 16 NWR
11 JP Jaipur Junction 06:25 0 2 378 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 07 2024 (00:16)

Sep 07 2024 (00:16)

1

1


